SLIMLINE - Vandal Resistant
Self-Luminous Exit Sign SLV
PROJECT NAME: APPROVED BY:
CATALOG NO: TYPE NO:
Tough Enough To Take it
Slimline SLV series lights consist of a durable Slimline aluminum sign encased in a
rugged ABS protective enclosure.
Concealed mounting hardware makes for an exceptionally tough, vandal and
tamper resistant sign that is ideal for low level installation - or any application
where vandalism and/or direct impact may be a concern. SLV is recyclable at the
end of its useful life.
2575 Metropolitan Drive  |  Trevose, PA 19053  |  T: 1.800.872.0879  |  F: 215.244.4208  |  mail@evenlite.com  |  www.evenlite.com
ORDERING GUIDE – SLV Example: SLV-10-R-EB
Model Service Life Face Color Options
SLV Slimline Vandal Resistant 10 10 Years
20 20 Years
R Red
G Green
B Black
EB End Mounting Bracket (hardware included)
TB Top Mounting Bracket (hardware included)
SLV
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part number.
Type Number: Full Part Number:
Construction
• Tamper and vandal resistant
• Suitable for low level installations
• Operating temperature range -55°C to 80°C
• 100% reliable, maintenance-free, always on. Requires no external light source,
wiring, or batteries
• Rugged ABS enclosure includes mounting pan with a one-time snap-over clear
cover
• Features the quality Slimline low profile aluminum sign encased in protective
enclosure
• Optional end or top mounting brackets available for single or double face sign
mounting
• Corrosion-resistant internal extruded aluminum sign with .05” minimum wall
thickness
• Aluminum stencil face with field-selectable chevron directional indicators
• One piece clear cover snaps over neutral gray mounting pan
• Polycarbonate shield seals lamp compartment and prismatic refractor lens
• SLV is recyclable at the end of it’s useful life
Electrical
• Non-electrical, internally illuminated by sealed tritium gas
Illumination
• Green light output for maximum visibility in emergency conditions – 125 foot
visibility rating
• Available in service life ratings of 10 or 20-years
Certification
• Suitable for use in hazardous atmospheres, and damp locations. Meets
NEC Article 500, Class 1, 11 and 111 conditions
• Tested, approved and listed by Underwriters Laboratories to UL 924
Warranty
• Limited warranty for the rated life of the product
Sovereign Explosion Proof LED Edgelit Exit Sign
SLV - 4/3/20
13-1/4”
8-3/4”
1-1/8”
1-1/4”
6”
1-1/4”
10-1/2”2-1/4”
6”
4-3/4”
2-3/8”
1”
7/16”
8-3/4”4-3/8”
7/16” 1”
Overall Dimensions
Mounting Dimensions
Rear View
End Mounting Bracket
for Single and
Double Face Ceiling Mounting Bracket
for Single and
Double Face
Clear Snap-Over Cover
Sign Module
Mounting Pan
Mounting Holes
Bracket
Hardware
(supplied)
Bracket
Hardware
(supplied)